Miracle League of the Lakeshore 2022 League Sponsorship

The Miracle League of the Lakeshore is preparing for its upcoming baseball season. The participation, visibility and awareness around the Lakeshore continue to grow. Please consider supporting the Miracle League of the Lakeshore a program of Goodwill NCW, via one of the following sponsorships.

We'd	like to be a League Spo	nsor: please check	
	Team Sponsor	\$500/season = sponsor logo will be on the back of a team's jersey.	
	Buddy T-shirt Sponsor	\$300/season = company logo will be on the back of <i>all</i> buddy t-shirts	
	Trophy Sponsor	\$550/season = company will hand out trophies to players on closing day	
	Season Program Sponsor	\$500/season = company logo will be on the back cover of the program	
	Photography Sponsor	\$1000/season = company logo will be on players team photo that the League provide	S
	We'd like to make a donation to the Miracle League Player Scholarship Fund (\$45 player fees)		
the sea able to	son, and at opening & closing of send your registration in on lin	we do have a waiting list started.) website, www.miracleleaguelakeshore.com , be recognized in our 2021 seaso day events. We also offer a link from the Miracle League website directly ne as well.	
Sponsor Contact		Phone	
Addre	SS	City/Zip	
Email	Address Contact Person		
Websi	te Address to be linked		
	If you have any q	uestions please contact Laura Ziemer, Commissioner, 920-905-3761	
		miracleleaguelakeshore@yahoo.com	
		www.miracleleaguelakeshore.com	

Your donations to the Miracle League of the Lakeshore, a program of Goodwill Industries of North Central Wisconsin, Inc., a 501c3 organization, are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law.

www.facebook.com/miracleleaguelakeshore

Sponsors will be listed on our website, <u>www.miracleleaguelakeshore.com</u>, be recognized in our 2021 season booklet, during the season, and at opening & closing day events. We also offer a link from the Miracle League website directly to yours.

Reminders:

- Is your sponsorship check included? (please make check out to Goodwill/MLL)
- Is your sponsorship form completed?
- Mail to: Laura Ziemer, PO BOX 232, Manitowoc, WI 54221
- Is your logo in EPS format (vector file)?
- Application due date is March 31, 2022
- Sponsorship payment is due by March, 31, 2022

LOGO REQUIREMENT: **All logos must be sent in an *EPS format (vector file)* and the sponsor is responsible for providing this. If your logo is not in this format, (a jpeg and/or pdf are not a file in EPS format) an additional \$50 fee will be charged to convert the logo file to an EPS file format. The MLL doesn't have the capacity to format your logo; this is done by a design team with our apparel vendor.

If you are a returning sponsor we have your logo on file. There's no need to send a new file, unless of course, your logo has been revised.

Please email your logo file to <u>www.miracleleaguelakeshore@yahoo.com</u> with your company name/MLL SPONSOR in the subject line of your email.

We greatly appreciate your support as a sponsor for the League and hope to see you at a Miracle League baseball game during the 2021 summer season.

THANK YOU!

If you have any questions please contact Laura Ziemer, Commissioner, 920-905-3761

miracleleaguelakeshore@yahoo.com www.miracleleaguelakeshore.com www.facebook.com/miracleleaguelakeshore



Your donations to the Miracle League of the Lakeshore, a program of Goodwill Industries of North Central Wisconsin, Inc., a 501c3 organization, are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law.